
2021 

LIVINGSTON COUNTY STATE EQUALIZATION RATES 

SWIS 

Code 

 

Type 

Municipality 

Name 

State Equalization 

Rate 

 

Status 

Date 

Established 

242089 Town Avon 91.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242001 Village Avon 91.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242289 Town Caledonia 93.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242201 Village Caledonia 93.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242400 Town Conesus 85.00 Final 05/25/2021 

242689 Town Geneseo 98.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242601 Village Geneseo 98.00 Final 04/30/2021 

242800 Town Groveland 86.00 Final 05/25/2021 

243089 Town Leicester 95.00 Final 06/02/2021 

243001 Village Leicester 95.00 Final 06/02/2021 

243289 Town Lima 93.00 Final 04/30/2021 

243201 Village Lima 93.00 Final 04/30/2021 

243489 Town Livonia 90.00 Final 05/25/2021 

243401 Village Livonia 90.00 Final 05/25/2021 

243689 Town Mt. Morris 90.00 Final 06/02/2021 

243601 Village Mt. Morris 90.00 Final 06/02/2021 

243889 Town North Dansville 99.00 Final 06/02/2021 

243801 Village Dansville 99.00 Final 06/02/2021 

244089 Town Nunda 90.00 Final 06/02/2021 

244001 Village Nunda 90.00 Final 06/02/2021 

244200 Town Ossian 99.00 Final 05/25/2021 

244400 Town Portage 90.00 Final 06/02/2021 

244689 Town Sparta 99.00 Final 06/02/2021 

244800 Town Springwater 85.00 Final 05/25/2021 

245000 Town West Sparta 96.00 Final 05/25/2021 

245200 Town York 95.00 Final 06/02/2021 

 


